FUSIONLAMPS  /  400 NW Enterprise Dr., Ste. 2, Port St. Lucie, FL 34986  /  TEL: (772) 408-5215   FAX: (772) 408-5216  /   WWW.FUSIONLAMPS.NET
IN
C
A
N
D
ES
C
EN
T
A
19
ORDERING INFORMATION:
PART NUMBER IMS CODE DESCRIPTION CASE
QTY CASE DIMENSIONS CASE WEIGHT
FI40A19/RS 0246-7563 40W A19 Rough Service 15 37.5 x 32 x 18 cm - 14.8  x 13 x 7.08 in 2.75 kg - 6.06 lbs
PART NUMBER LAMP
WATTS
INITIAL
LUMENS EFFICACY RATED LIFE
(HOURS) CCT CRI DIMMABLE WARRANTY
FI40A19/RS 40W 290 lm 7.3 Im/W 2,000 hrs 2500-300K 100+ 0-100% NO
OPERATING SPECIFICATIONS:
PART NUMBER: DATE:
PROJECT #: TYPE:
PREPARED BY:
PART NUMBER:
40W A19 Rough Service Incandescent Lamp
FI40A19/RS
KELVIN (CCT):
3000K 830
APPROVALS
FEATURES & BENEFITS:
•  Creates a warm ambient light
•  Fully dimmable
•  Economical choice
•  Ideal for use in general lighting applications, table lamps, reccessed lamps, etc.
APPLICATIONS:
•  Commercial: Offices & Hospitals - Ambient Lighting, Task Lighting, etc.
•  Retail: Malls, Shopping Centers, Stores, etc.
•  Hospitality: Restaurants, Hotels, etc.
•  Recreational: Sports Facilities, Gymnasiums, etc.
•  Industrial: Warehousing, Manufacturing Facilities, etc.
AVAILABLE TYPES:
•  25 Watt:
•  40 Watt:
•  60 Watt:
•  75 Watt:
•  100 Watt:
FI25A19/RS
FI40A19/RS
FI60A10/RS
FI75A10/RS
FI100A10/RS
830
830
830
830
830
Fusion A Type Incandescent lamps are available in various wattages and bulb sizes and are
ideally suited for everyday use. The clear lamps provide sparkle, especially in architectural
fixtures with metal and mirrored surfaces, multiple sockets or cut glass parts. Frosted
lamps provide a softer light with reduced glare. Incandesent lamps are dimmable to reduce
brightness and create ambiance. Clear bulbs are also used in fixtures with reflectors.
FUSIONLAMPS  /  400 NW Enterprise Dr., Ste. 2, Port St. Lucie, FL 34986  /  TEL: (772) 408-5215   FAX: (772) 408-5216  /   WWW.FUSIONLAMPS.NET
IN
C
A
N
D
ES
C
EN
T
A
19 PART NUMBER:
FI40A19/RS
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
PART NUMBER LAMP WATTS NOMINAL LAMP
OPERATING VOLTAGE
OPERATING
FREQUENCY POWER FACTOR
FI40A19/RS 40 130V 60Hz 1
PHYSICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
PART NUMBER LAMP
STYLE BASE BULB FINISH
FI40A19/RS Incandescent E26 Inside Frosted
MAX LENGTH
(MOL)
MAX OVERALL
DIA (MOD)
WEIGHT
g/oz
105 mm - 4.13” 60 mm - 2.36” 40.1g - 1.41oz
M
OD
MOL
40W A19 Rough Service Incandescent Lamp